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	Position
	Club
	Played
	Points
	Shot Difference

	1
	Canterbury
	7
	44.5
	273

	2
	Herne Bay
	7
	39.5
	117

	3
	Faversham
	8
	29.5
	-97

	4
	Whitstable
	7
	19
	-133

	5
	Boughton
	7
	11.5
	-160




Latest Results – 25/07/2023
Faversham	105 (6)	vs.	80 (2)	Boughton
Whitstable	89 (2.5)	vs.	125 (5.5)	Canterbury

Next Fixtures – 01/08/2023
Boughton		vs.		Whitstable
Canterbury		vs.		Herne Bay
